Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

KRUIDEN VOOR / CEWURZIVBEREITONG / DASSAISONNENENT POUR

SEASONING MIX FOR

11876

Cantina Mexicana
Taco Wirzmischung
335G

12 ST
011359630107
0113596301076
Niederlande

¢

Haecky Import AG
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